Portland State

Environmental Health & Safety

Building
ASRC*
ASRC
ASRC*
ASRC*
ASRC
ASRC
BDWY
CH
CPSO
EB

EH

FAB
FMH
HGCDC*
HOFF
KMC
LH

ML
NASCC
OND
PKM
PSC
PSC

PSC
PSC
RMNC
SEC
SH
SMSU*
SRTC
uce*
UCB*
uce*
up
URBN
USB
uSB
VSC

Room Number
C201
236C
C301
C401
C501
Co611
C203
C302
Cc101
Cc101
L101
C104-00
C100
L101
L101
C200
C105
C145
C103
L80
V-102
C103
165

166F (4 total)
266
c103
V152
C202
Cc201
C103
257
L307
435A
L100
C202
C103
107
C203

AED Location List

Location

Corridor west of the southwest pool entrance
Corridor north of room 236

Corridor east of centermost court

Corridor east of track’s center

Centermost corridor, east of room 515

Eastern corridor, north of rooms 650 and 660
Southwest corridor, north of room 222

Centermost corridor, east of room 335

Southeast side of room 111

Northwest corridor, west of room 100

Southern lobby, immediate room upon entry to the east
Centermost corridor, south of centermost staircase & room 140-00
Northeast corridor, north of room 130

Northeast lobby, southwest of room 112

Immediate room upon the entry, to the east
Centermost corridor, north of room 245

Western corridor, west side of room 120

Northern corridor, north of main centermost staircase
Centermost corridor, southwest of room 120
Basement lobby

Eastern vestibule, immediately upon eastern staircase
Western corridor, northwest of the basketball court
Western room, to the south side of room 165C

Located in the training room for sports practices and games
Basketball court, north of southern stairwell

Northeast corridor, west of room 123

Southeast side of room 140

Eastern corridor, outside northeast entrance to 212
Centermost corridor, next to E206

Western North-South Corridor, next to room 144

In doctor's office, room 257

Centermost southern lobby, north side of room 309D
Northwest, north of room 435

Main lobby

Southwest side of room 240

Northwest side of room 111

Located in the FPM electrical office for electricians’ use
Southern staircase, west side of room 214

AEDs are also located in all CPSO vehicles

*These locations have both Adult and pediatric pads

Revised 04/01/2025



	AED Location List

