

AED Location List

Building	Room Number	Location
ASRC*	C201	Corridor west of the southwest pool entrance
ASRC	236C	Corridor north of room 236
ASRC*	C301	Corridor east of centermost court
ASRC*	C401	Corridor east of track's center
ASRC	C501	Centermost corridor, east of room 515
ASRC	C611	Eastern corridor, north of rooms 650 and 660
BDWY	C203	Southwest corridor, north of room 222
CH	C302	Centermost corridor, east of room 335
CPSO	C101	Southeast side of room 111
EB	C101	Northwest corridor, west of room 100
EH	L101	Southern lobby, immediate room upon entry to the east
FAB	C104-00	Centermost corridor, south of centermost staircase & room 140-00
FMH	C100	Northeast corridor, north of room 130
HGCDC*	L101	Northeast lobby, southwest of room 112
HOFF	L101	Immediate room upon the entry, to the east
KMC	C200	Centermost corridor, north of room 245
LH	C105	Western corridor, west side of room 120
ML	C145	Northern corridor, north of main centermost staircase
NASCC	C103	Centermost corridor, southwest of room 120
OND	L80	Basement lobby
PKM	V-102	Eastern vestibule, immediately upon eastern staircase
PSC	C103	Western corridor, northwest of the basketball court
PSC	165	Western room, to the south side of room 165C
PSC	166F (4 total)	Located in the training room for sports practices and games
PSC	266	Basketball court, north of southern stairwell
RMNC	C103	Northeast corridor, west of room 123
SEC	V152	Southeast side of room 140
SH	C202	Eastern corridor, outside northeast entrance to 212
SMSU*	C201	Centermost corridor, next to E206
SRTC	C103	Western North-South Corridor, next to room 144
UCB*	257	In doctor's office, room 257
UCB*	L307	Centermost southern lobby, north side of room 309D
UCB*	435A	Northwest, north of room 435
UP	L100	Main lobby
URBN	C202	Southwest side of room 240
USB	C103	Northwest side of room 111
USB	107	Located in the FPM electrical office for electricians' use
VSC	C203	Southern staircase, west side of room 214

AEDs are also located in all CPSO vehicles

*These locations have both Adult and pediatric pads